Staff mobility faculty coordinators

Faculty
Catholic Theological Faculty

ERASMUS+ coordinator

Radka Serclova

Contact

radka.serclova@ktf.cuni.cz

Protestant Theological Faculty

Véra Fritzova

international@etf.cuni.cz

Hussite Theological Faculty

Marko Milanovi¢

marko.milanovic@htf.cuni.cz

Faculty of Law

Eleni Dimelisova

dimelise@prf.cuni.cz

First Faculty of Medicine

Anna Jezberova

anna.jezberova@If1.cuni.cz

Second Faculty of Medicine

Pavla Byrne
Dana Basarova

pavla.byrne@lfmotol.cuni.cz
dana.basarova@lfmotol.cuni.cz

Third Faculty of Medicine

Marika Bendova

marika.bendova@If3.cuni.cz

Faculty of Medicine in Plzen

Barbora Stachova

barbora.stachova@Ifp.cuni.cz

Faculty of Medicine in Hradec Kralove

Eva Macourkova

macourkovae@lfhk.cuni.cz

Faculty of Pharmacy in Hradec
Kralove

Katefina Duspivova

duspivok@faf.cuni.cz

Faculty of Arts

Markéta Karlasova

marketa.karlasova@ff.cuni.cz

Faculty of Science

Katefina Lapiszova

lapiszok@natur.cuni.cz

Faculty of Mathematics and Physics

Pavlina Tejcova
Tereza Cervenkov

pavlina.tejcova@matfyz.cuni.cz
tereza.cervenkov@matfyz.cuni.cz

Faculty of Education

Iva Berankova
Petra Zakoutska

iva.berankova@pedf.cuni.cz

petra.zakoutska@pedf.cuni.cz

Faculty of Social Sciences

Barbora Stara
Michaela Rudinska

incoming@fsv.cuni.cz

Faculty of Physical Education and
Sport

Hana Sladkova

international@ftvs.cuni.cz

Faculty of Humanities

Lenka LukeSova
Katefina Tourkova

international@fhs.cuni.cz

mobility@fhs.cuni.cz
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